

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 953/2018

Satyaprakash Sharma And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Anr

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Deepak Chauhan
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Prem Shanker Sharma Mr. Prakash Thakuria,PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KANWALJIT SINGH AHLUWALIA

Judgment / Order

11/05/2018

Due to paucity of time, it is not possible to hear the arguments.

List on 03.08.2018. Till then, interim order already in favour of the petitioners shall continue.

(KANWALJIT SINGH AHLUWALIA),J

Jatin/125

सत्यमेव जयते