

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 953/2018
CNR: RJHC020195572018 | URN: CRLMP / 1581U / 2018

Satyaprakash Sharma And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Anr

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ashok Choudhary for Mr. Deepak Chauhan
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vijay Singh Yadav, PP Mr. Onkar Singh Rajpurohit, PP Mr. Prem Shankar Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

10/08/2026

Learned counsel for petitioner submits that counsel is not available, hence time be granted to him.

List on 14.08.2026.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

20/PREETI VALECHA